Maximus™ DVR Multi-Station
+ Can be placed within 10" of the wall and occupies just 52 sq. ft. of floor space for a total body
workout in the smallest footprint possible.

« Seven stations work all major muscle groups: Combination Chest/Shoulder Press, Combination Leg
Extension/Leg Curl, High Pulley, Mid-Pulley, Low Pulley, Vertical Chest and optional Abdominal Board.

+ Chest/Shoulder Press features Universal's patented Dynamic Variable Resistance that constantly
varies the resistance to match the body’s natural biomechanical advantages and disadvantages.

+ Commercial-quality construction, tough Dynafoam upholstery and chrome finish withstand years
of heavy usage (durable powder coat finish also available).

Univensad.

GYM EQUIPMENT
www.universalgym.com
P.O. Box 1270 « Cedar Rapids, |A 52406 - 1-800-843-3906 - Fax (319} 362-6212



3 p .p.\uﬂlw ﬁlv
N\ i
\V Y =

A é& A

Ve e

=y

‘.sz

Loy N, T &

2




MAXIMUS

PARTS LIST

TYPICAL |

(76) SEE PLINGER ASSY ETALL




PARTS LIST

MAXIMUS

AN -
gﬂ%@ﬁ =

F/
Okiioes
oy \|©

N




MAXIMUS

PARTS LIST
ITEM PART# DESCRIPTION
76 991339 CABLE ASSY- 127.00
77 98969 PULLEY BRACKET- #1002
78 99613 SCREW-3/8-16 X 3 HHC GRADE 5
79 99674 SCREW-3/8-16 X 1 3/4 HHC GRADE 5
80 992901 PLUG-BUTTON
81 991335 CABLE ASSY-72.00
82 600772 PAD-.25 X 2 X 4 W/ ADHESIVE
83 994273 SPACER-.567 ID X .750 OD X .125
84 992786 BEARING-,5ID X 1.13 OD X .38
85 992797 SPACER-.56 1D X .75 0D X .75
86 99603 SCREW-5/16-18 X 1 1/2 HEX HD CAP GRADE 5
87 99620 NUT-5/16-18 NYLON INSERT LOCK
88 99309 PLUG-1 1/2 SQUARE
89 991336 CABLE ASSY-111.50
90 991338 CABLE ASSY-70.25
91 991337 CABLE ASSY-171.75
92 99631 SCREW-5/8 X 1 1/2 SOCKET HEAD SHOULDER
93 98971 PULLEY BRACKET- #1004
94 994383 THREADED ROD-1/2-13 X 3
95 992407 STIRRUP HANDLE ASSY
96 99371 GRIP-.88 X 4.5 BLACK
97 400058 RUNNER GUIDE-82.69
98 99671 SCREW-1/2-13 X 3 HEX HD CAP GRADE 5
99 99687 SCREW-1/2-13 X 4 1/2 HEX HEAD CAP
100 99609 SCREW-3/8-16 X 1 1/4 HHC GRADE 5
101 991002 LAT HOLDER WELDMENT
102 92423 SCREW-1/4-20 X 1 TYPE 23 TCS
103 992614 SCREW-5/8 X 3 1/4 SOC HEAD SHLDR
104 98833 PLUG-1.5 X 2.5 PLASTIC
105 600038 CHROME RUNNER GUIDE COLLAR
106 600039 RUNNER GUIDE BUSHING 1.5 X 1.25 X .45 FLANGE

107 290646 SET SCREW 5/16"-18



ITEM

PART#

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

993687
990217
990215
92492
95001
99148
99138
99146
99637
99673
94376
08836
89670
94310
99314
09633
04296
99265
99611
94213
99374
98961
99248
991159
990184
90105
992143
94166
97727
99325
92222
99266
99612
99376
04215
02297
99630

MAXIMUS
PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

PLUNGER-.312 X 2.56

WEIGHT- 10# CORELESS BLACK
COUPLING-TOP WEIGHT

SCREW-5/16-18 X 3/4 BUTTON HD SOCKET
PIN-.31 X .50 SPRING

PIVOT BUSHING-1" SHAFT

COLLAR-GRIP W/ HOLE

GRIP-CHEST HANDLE

PIN-1/4 X 5/8 SPRING

SCREW-1/2-13 X 3 1/4 HEX HD CAP GRADE 6
WASHER-1/2 LOCK SPLIT RING
WASHER-1/2 CURVED

SCREW-1-2-13 X 1 1/2 HEX HD CAP GRADE 5
WASHER- 1/2 FLAT SAE

SCREW 5/16-12T X 3/4 HEX HD SELF TAPPING
WASHER-5/16 LOCK

WASHER-5/16 FLAT USS

DONUT-2.97 OD X 1.06 RUBBER
SCREW-3/8-16 X 2 1/2 HEX HD CAP GRADE 5
NUT-3/8-16 HEX NYLON LOCK

PLUG-2" OD CHROME

PLUG-2" SQUARE PLASTIC

CAP-GLIDE

RUNNER GUIDE-61.94

WEIGHT-10# TOP,BLACK

LAT BAR WELDMENT

BUSHING, WT- CAPRON 8200

JAM NUT-1/2-13

RETAINING RING-3/4 SHAFT, 14 PRONG
DISC-.78 ID X 2.50 OD ALUMINUM
WASHER-25/32 X 2 1/2 X 1/16 NYLON
RECESS BUMPER GUIDE

SCREW-3/8-16 X 2 3/4 HEX HD CAP GRADE 5
CURL BAR ASSEMBLY

NUT-1/2-13 HEX NYLON LOCK
SCREW-1/2-13 X 4 HHC GRADE 5
SCREW-5/8 X 1 1/4 SCOKET HEAD SHLDR



ITEM

PART #

O oo~ hkWN-

W W W WWWWWMNNMNMNDMNDMMNMNDMNNONDN 2 G aD DS a3 A
C~NOONEWN-_2OODECO~~NOOOMPAWN22ODONOOO A WN-2O

991101
991106
991125
991136
991143
991131
991153
991145
991138
990995
990999
990996
991135

99152
091123
991114

99183
994690
994626
994692
094693
994670

89275

09277

09346
991150
991119
991121
991107

99323
992494

97861

99249

98807

99665
600002

98046
093207

MAXIMUS
PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

BASE WELDMENT

TOP WELDMENT

VERT. CHEST WELDMENT

BACK WELDMENT

ARM WELDMENT-VCHEST RH
ARM WELDMENT-VCHEST LH
SEAT CONN WELDMENT

CONN WELDMENT-LEG EXT/CURL
LEG EXT/CURL CAM WELDMENT
PIVOT ARM WELDMENT
CHEST/SHLDR HANDLE WELDMENT
PIVOT BRACE WELDMENT

TUBE WELDMENT

PIVOT TUBE WELDMENT

PULLEY BRACKET WELDMENT
FRONT RUNNER GUIDE BRACKET
PRONE BENCH WELDMENT
UPH-BENCH,BLACK DYNA
UPH-BENCH,BLACK DYNA
UPH-SEAT BACK,BLACK DYNA
UPH-ARM ,BLACK DYNA

UPH-6 INCH ROLLER BLACK DYNA
PULLEY BRACKET #1001A
PULLEY BRACKET #2053A
PULLEY WHEEL

ROLLER ADJ WELDMENT
UPRIGHT POST

UPRIGHT POST

PULLEY BRACKET

DVR ROLLER BRACKET

PIVOT SHAFT-1.00 OD X 3 T/K
LABELS-WEIGHT STACK
SELECTOR KEY

PIVOT SHAFT- 1" DIA X 8.62 CHEST/SHDLR
PIN-3/16 X 5/8 SPRING

KNOB-T .312X 2.56

SPRING-1.5 COMPRESSION
SELECTOR SHAFT-22.75



